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Description

199703250000
90601

03/25/1997
10:50:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199210260002
45961

199703250000
90611

03/25/1997
10:50:59

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199608140002
63861

199703250000
90651

03/25/1997
10:51:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199510020002
77241

199703250000
90681

03/25/1997
10:51:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199302120000
42761

199703250000
90731

03/25/1997
11:02:12

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199509250002
68741

199703250000
90761

03/25/1997
11:02:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199608210002
71661

199703250000
90811

03/25/1997
11:02:21

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199608080002
55321

199703250000
90801

03/25/1997
11:02:20

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199611070003
71321

199703250000
90821

03/25/1997
11:02:22

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199609060002
95091

199703250000
90831

03/25/1997
11:02:24

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199608120002
61341

199703250000
90721

03/25/1997
11:02:11

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199209240002
11301

199703250000
90771

03/25/1997
11:02:16

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199407130002
19731

199703250000
90791

03/25/1997
11:02:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199608290002
84401

199703250000
90851

03/25/1997
11:02:26

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199610110003
39021

199703250000
90871

03/25/1997
11:02:28

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199608020002
50071


