Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703250000 90601	03/25/1997 10:50:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199210260002 45961	
199703250000 90611	03/25/1997 10:50:59	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199608140002 63861	
199703250000 90651	03/25/1997 10:51:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199510020002 77241	
199703250000 90681	03/25/1997 10:51:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199302120000 42761	
199703250000 90731	03/25/1997 11:02:12	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199509250002 68741	
199703250000 90761	03/25/1997 11:02:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199608210002 71661	
199703250000 90811	03/25/1997 11:02:21	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199608080002 55321	
199703250000 90801	03/25/1997 11:02:20	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199611070003 71321	
199703250000 90821	03/25/1997 11:02:22	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199609060002 95091	
199703250000 90831	03/25/1997 11:02:24	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199608120002 61341	
199703250000 90721	03/25/1997 11:02:11	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199209240002 11301	
199703250000 90771	03/25/1997 11:02:16	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199407130002 19731	
199703250000 90791	03/25/1997 11:02:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199608290002 84401	
199703250000 90851	03/25/1997 11:02:26	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199610110003 39021	
199703250000 90871	03/25/1997 11:02:28	CASTLE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199608020002 50071	